eUSG Series
Electric Unfired Steam Generators
 Generate Clean Steam With Electricity as the Energy Source
eUSG Series
CEMLINE CORPORATION
P.O. BOX 55 CHESWICK,  PENNSYLVANIA 15024
Phone: (724) 274-5430 FAX: (724) 274-5448

STEP Controller
HTLV LOCKOUT
High Pressure Cut-Off
with Auto Reset
Sensor
5
Model No. KW Btu/Hr
KW Per
Circuit Steps
VB45EHB15 15 51,225 53 45 44 1 15 1 15 5 3 18 21 23
VB45EHB30 30 102,450 106 89 88 2 15 2 15 5 6 36 42 46
VB45EHB45 45 153,675 158 134 132 3 15 3 15 5 9 54 63 68
VB90EHB60 60 204,900 211 179 176 4 15 4 15 5 12 72 84 91
VB90EHB75 75 256,125 264 223 220 5 15 5 15 5 15 90 104 114
VB90EHB90 90 307,350 317 268 264 6 15 6 15 6 15 108 125 137
VB160EHB120 120 409,800 422 357 352 4 30 4 30 10 12 145 167 183
VB160EHB150 150 512,250 528 447 440 5 30 5 30 10 15 181 209 228
VB160EHB180 180 614,700 634 536 528 6 30 6 30 10 18 217 251 274
VB160EHB210 210 717,150 739 625 616 7 30 7 30 10 21 253 292 319
VB160EHB240 240 819,600 845 714 704 8 30 8 30 10 24 289 334 365
VB240EHB270 270 922,050 951 804 792 9 30 9 30 10 27 325 376 411
VB240EHB300 300 1,024,500 1,056 893 880 10 30 10 30 10 16 361 418 456
HB205FTB330 330 1,126,950 1,162 982 968 11 30 11 30 10 33 397 460 502
HB205FTB360 360 1,229,400 1,267 1,072 1,056 12 30 12 30 10 36 434 501 548
HB205FTB390 390 1,331,850 1,373 1,161 1,144 13 30 13 30 10 39 470 543 593
HB205FTB420 420 1,434,300 1,479 1,250 1,232 14 30 14 30 10 42 506 585 639
HB205FTB450 450 1,536,750 1,584 1,340 1,320 15 30 15 30 10 45 542 627 685
HB205FTB480 480 1,639,200 1,690 1,429 1,408 16 30 16 30 10 48 578 669 730
HB395FTB540 540 1,844,100 1,901 1,608 1,584 18 30 9 60 10 54 650 752 821
HB395FTB600 600 2,049,000 2,112 1,786 1,760 20 30 10 60 10 60 723 836 913
HB395FTB660 660 2,253,900 2,324 1,965 1,936 22 30 11 60 10 66 795 919 1,004
 HB395FTB720 720 2,458,800 2,535 2,143 2,112 24 30 12 60 10 72 867 1,003 1,095
480V
3 Phase
Amps
KW Per